General information abourt company

Serip code

532139

Name of the company

G TECH INFO TRAINING LIMITED

Whether company is SME

Mo

Class of Sccunty

Type of report

Equity Sharcs

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2017

Dale of allonnent / extmguishinent (m case Capilal Resirucluring selected) / Listng Dale

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Cntity has 1ssued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has 1ssued any Warrants ? No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares agamst which depository receipts are issuad? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares m locked in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters ara pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equ:ty sharss with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No.Of | N of s}'ljr‘:]fcldl;g 8 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Nl el P e Pl el
Catesor Categoryof | Nos. Of fully paid aidou undm.'l.‘«in shares held (calet nln.rc das
UCEOTY | shareholder | shareholders up equity baic _p g (V) = _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Y] cquity | Depository LA per SCRR. Total as a
@ (I shates | s |Receipts | STVIT | 1057y cvim As % of
held (V) |07 < VD s Class eg: | Class o
held (V) | (VD) a % of JASSEE | TS Torl | (A+BHO)
(AIBIC2) X ey
Promoter &
(A) Promoter
Group
B) Public 4003 3500000 3500000 100 3500000 3500000 | 100
Noa
<) Promwten-
Noa Public
Shares
1y underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
il g
0 Empleoyes
Trusts
Tolal 4003 3500000 3500000 100 3500000 3500000 | 100




Table I Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding Shares
1\.]0' of as a % assuming Number_of pledged or
Shares - Locked m :
No. Of No. of full conversion otherwise . .
i Underlymg o shares (XII) i Number of
- Shares Shares ] ; of convertible encumbered o
Category Category of Underlying | Underlying Outstanding securities (as a equity shares
* | shareholder HE S convertible (X1I) hald in
(D) Outstanding | Outstanding e percentage of .
(ID) - . = | securities and |7 As 2 % Ag a v, | dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share 54~ AS AT p x1v)
securities (X) | (i) 0- . |eapital) GD)= |, |Of total | | of total | FOFER
Warrants (X0 | sy o) " | Shares | .| Shares
(a) ( )+HX)Asa (a) (a) |,
a % of (A+B+C2) |~ |held * | held
() (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter
Group
B) Public 100 3364217
(
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
7
(€ Employee
Trosts
Total 100 3364217




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

Shareholding o
No. Of |No. Of as a % oftotal | cach class of securities (IX)
Category & No.of P'u'-rlv ;hﬂIES Total nos. n.o o.f shares
= Nos. Of fully paid |~ " - : shares held L ) . — Total
S 1_\:a.me of the shareholders | up equity pald—up mldﬂlyng (VID) = (calc‘ulared as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ea%%
Shareholders equity | Depository . per SCER.
shares AV : of
@ held (IV) shares | Receipts D 1957) (VII)
held (V) | (V) Asa%of Classeg | Class | o Total
(A+B+C2) | X gy Voting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[¢)] Indian
2 Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[¢))] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(1)) holding 3860 2994140 2994140 |[85.35 2994140 2994140 | 85.55
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
@ Any Other 143 505860 505860 | 14.45 505860 505860 |14.45
(specify)
'E';S;J(;;oml 4003 3500000 3500000 |100 3500000 3500000 | 100
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B) 4003 3500000 3500000 |100 3500000 3500000 | 100
(1+B)
@)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattem of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4003 3500000 3500000 |100 3500000 3500000 | 100
A+B+C2) ' - -
Total 4003 3500000 3500000 |100 3500000 3500000 | 100
(A+B+C) ; : .




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of

Shareholding . as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full i‘;nﬁbzr_f’f pledged or
. rere cked in -
No. Of Shares . Underl}mg conversion of shares (XIT) otherwise Number of
) No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying Underl ertible ties ( equity shares
St Outstanding nderlying | convertible securities (as a (XTII) held in
convertible Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
Warrants (X1) | No. Of diluted share Asa% o,
securities (X) . ) ftotal Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |ottotal oo | ftotal
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a) Shares (a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(n Indian
(2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(1)) 85.55 2858357
(e) 14.45 505860
Sub-Total
100 3364217
®3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 100 3364217
(D+®)
@+®3)
c Table IV - Statement showimng shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( ”
A+BC2) 100 3364217
+B+C
Total (A+B+C 100 3364217

)




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the

Shareholders (T)

AARTI
STNGAT.

DLCPAK SIIANKAR
TODKAR

GAURAV O
RATHI

RAJCLCV
KIIMAR

RICIIA
AGGARWAT.

SANJAY
STNGAT.

PAN (I)

AFFPS6299L

ADUPT7199Q

AUUPR7949B

AFHPKG6978P

ABHPAI1347G

ANRPST7985C

No. of fully paid up
equily slenes held

avy

68250

60760

37150

46025

64260

85400

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. sharcs
held (VII) =
@MVHW)+ (VD

68250

60760

37150

46025

64260

85400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
slenes (caleulat=d
as per SCRE.
1957) (VIIO) Asa
Y% of (A+B+C2)

1.95

1.74

1.06

1.84

Number of Voting

Rights held m ea

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

68250

60760

37150

46025

64260

85400

Class cgoy

Total

68250

60760

37150

64260

85400

Total as a % of
‘lotal Voting rights

195

1.74

1.06

1.84

2.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Omtstarding
convertible
securities ()

No. of Shares
Underlning
Outstarding
Warrants (X1)

No Of Shares
Underlnng
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (X3)
(a)

Shareholding . as a
%0 assunnng full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XT=
(VID+() As a %o
of (A+B+C2)

1.95

1.74

1.06

1.84

Number of Locked m shares (3II)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of squity
shares held in
dematenialized

form (3IV)

68250

60760

37150

46025

64260

85400




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of tha
Shereholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN(ID

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
)

No. Of Parily
paid-up equity
shines held (V)

351845

No. Ot shares
underlying
Depository
Receiprs (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
a@V+W+ VD

351845

Shereholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.34

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

361845

Class egy

Total

351845

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.34

No. Of Shares
Underlypng
Outstanding
converiible
securities (X)

No of Shares
Underlypng
Outstanding
Warrants (3a)

No. Of Shares
Underlyaing
Outstanding
convertible
sccuritics and No.
Of Warrants (X1)
@

Shereholding . as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XT)=
(VIDHX) As a%
of (A+B+C2)

10.34

Number of Locked in shares (II)

No. (a)

Asa % of total
Sheres held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

351845




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodics
Corporate

Bod:es Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / Morc
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
sharsholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More then 1 percentage

of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholdmg

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

FINELINE
MERCANTILE CO
PVT LTD

REP MANAGEMENT
SERVICES PVT. LTD.

SEABIRD
DISTRIBUTORS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SHARPLINE
TRADING CO.
PVT. ILTD.

PAN (I

AAACF8IS8K

AAACRG245A

AAMCS6259A

AAJCS0043H

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

131

No. of fully paid up
cquity shares held
)

485715

42177

45097

39375

59710

19145

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlymg
Deposilory
Becapts (VI)

Total nos. shar=s
held (VIL) =
@+ (VD

486715

42177

45097

39373

59710

19145

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as pa SCREL
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+R+C7)

1391

121

1.29

Number of Voting

Rughts held m each class of securities (IX)

Class eg- X

485715

42177

45097

39375

59710

19145

Class eg'y

Tatal

485715

42177

45097

39375

59710

19145

‘lotal asa %o of
Total Voting rights

1391

121

1.29

No. Of Shares
Underlynng
Outstanding
convertible
securitics (X)

No. of Shates
Underlying
QOuistanding
Warrants (31)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Oulstanding
convertible
sacurities and No
Of Warrants (34)
@

Shareholding . asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII+HZD) As a%
of (A+B+C2)

1391

121

1.29




Number of Locked m shares (XII)

No.(a)

As 2 % oftotal
Shares held (h)

Number of equity
chares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

486715

42177

45007

59710

19145

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providmg PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category/ More
than | percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN 1D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

143

No. of fully pud up
equity shares held

)

505860

No. Of Partly
pard-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI) =
@)+ (VD

505860

Shareholding as a
% oftotal no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR.
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.46

Number of Voting

Rights held in 2ach class of securities (IX)

Classeg X

505860

Classegy

Total

505860

Totalas a % of
Tolal Voling 11ghis

14.46

Nao Of Shares
Underlying
Onmtstanding
convertihle
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (34)

Neo. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
comvertible
sccuritics and No.
Of Wharrants 24)
(a)

Shareholding . asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XIy=
(VIDHZX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.46

MNumber of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




Asa % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

505860

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




