General information about company	
Scrip code	532139
Name of the company	G TECH INFO TRAINING LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sun	nmary S	tatement l	nolding of	specified secu	ırities			
	G-1	N Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	underlying sh	Total nos. shares held Sharcholding as a % of total no. of shares		Number o		g Rights hel	d in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity		(VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) (VI) a % of	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A B C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group										
(B)	Public	4003	3500000			3500000	100	3500000		3500000	100
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4003	3500000			3500000	100	3500000		3500000	100

		Table I	Summary	Statement h	olding of specif	ied s	ecuritie	s		
(I) shareho	Category of shareholder	areholder Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	(II)		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group									
(B) (C)	Public Non Promoter- Non Public				100					3364217
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					3364217

	Table II - Sta	atement sh	owing sh	arehold	ing patter	n of the P	romoter and	l Promo	ter G	roup	
			No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos	per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders		Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stater	nent showing s	hareholding	pattern of	the Promoter	and Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign										
В	Table III - State	ment showing	shareholding	g pattem o	f the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institution	ıs									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3860	2994140			2994140	85.55	2994140		2994140	85.55
(e)	Any Other (specify)	143	505860			505860	14.45	505860		505860	14.45
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4003	3500000			3500000	100	3500000		3500000	100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		4003	3500000			3500000	100	3500000		3500000	100
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholdin	g pattern o	f the Non Pro	moter- Non P	ublic shareholder			1	
Total (A+B+C2)		4003	3500000			3500000	100	3500000		3500000	100
Total (A+B+C)		4003	3500000			3500000	100	3500000		3500000	100

Tal	ble II - Stater	nent showing	shareholding	pattern of the Pi	omo	ter and	Proi	noter Gi	roup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loci	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing sl	hareholding patte	rn of the Promoter an	d Pro	moter Gro	oup		
(1)	Indian								
(2)	Foreign								
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public share	ehold	er			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				85.55					2858357
(e)				14.45					505860
Sub-Total (B)(3)				100					3364217
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				100					3364217
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promo	ter- N	on Public	share	holder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3364217
Total (A+B+C				100					3364217

					al up to Rs. 2 la	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AARTI SINGAL	DEEPAK SHANKAR TODKAR	GAURAV O RATHI	RAJEEV KUMAR	RICIIA AGARWAI	SANJAY SINGAL
PAN (II)	AEFPS6299L	ADUPT7199Q	AUUPR7949B	AZHPK6978P	ABHPA1347G	ANRPS7985
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	68250	60760	37150	46025	64260	85400
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	68250	60760	37150	46025	64260	85400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.95	1.74	1.06	1.32	1.84	2.44
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of securities (IX))			•
Class eg: X	68250	60760	37150	46025	64260	85400
Class cg:y						
Total	68250	60760	37150	46025	64260	85400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.95	1.74	1.06	1.32	1.84	2.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (X1) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.95	1.74	1.06	1.32	1.84	2.44
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	68250	60760	37150	46025	64260	85400

Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Indi	viduals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Partly paid-up equity	361845
shares held (V) No. Of shares	
underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	361845
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.34
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	361845
Class eg:y	
Total	361845
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.34
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.34
Number of Locked	f in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	361845

Reason for not pro	oviding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

			Any Other (specify	7)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	NRI
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		FINELINE MERCANTILE CO PVT LTD	RRP MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD.	SEABIRD DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	SHARPLINE TRADING CO. PVT. LTD.	
PAN (II)		AAACF8758K	AAACR6246A	AAMCS6259A	AAJCS0043H	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	131	1	1	1	1	12
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	486715	42177	45097	39375	59710	19145
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	486715	42177	45097	39375	59710	19145
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.91	1.21	1.29	1.13	1.71	0.55
Number of Voting	Rights held i	n each class of securiti	ies (IX)			•
Class eg: X	486715	42177	45097	39375	59710	19145
Class eg:y						
Total	486715	42177	45097	39375	59710	19145
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.91	1.21	1.29	1.13	1.71	0.55
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.91	1.21	1.29	1.13	1.71	0.55

Number of Locke	Number of Locked in shares (XII)										
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	486715	42177	45097	39375	59710	19145					
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											

Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.		
Category		
Category / More than 1 percentage		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	143	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	505860	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	505860	
Sharcholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.46	
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	505860	
Class eg:y		
Total	505860	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.46	
No Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.46	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	505860
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	